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1. HOW MUCH OF THE SYLLABUS WAS COVERED IN THE CLASS 
168 responses 

• 80%-100% 

• 60% - 80% 

40% • 60% 

• LESS THAN 40% 

2. HOW WELL DID THE TEACHER PREPARE FOR THE CLASSES? 
168 responses 

42.3% 

• EXCELLENT 

• VERY GOOD 

GOOD 

• AVERAGE 

3. HOW WELL WERE THE TEACHERS ABLE TO COMMUNICATE? 
168 responses 

• ALWAYS EFFECTIVE 

• SOMETIMES EFFECTIVE 

• JUST SATISFACTORILY 

• GENERALLY INEFFECTIVE 

708% 



4. INTERNAL EVALUATION SYSTEM IS GOOD 
168 responses 

• STRONGLY AGREE 

• AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

• DISAGREE 

5. PARENT TEACHER AND TUTOR WARD SYSTEM IS HELPFUL IN YOUR GROWTH AND 

DEVELOPMENT 
168 responses 

• STRONGLY AGREE 

• AGREE 

NEUTRAL 

• DISAGREE 

6. THE INSTITUTION PROVIDES MULTIPLE OPPORTUNITIES TO LEARN AND GROW 

168 responses 

42.3% 

• STRONGLY AGREE 

• AGREE 

,:) NEUTRAL 

• DISAGREE 



7. THE TEACHERS ILLUSTRATE THE CONCEPTS THROUGH EXAMPLES AND APPLICATIONS 
168 responses 

66-7% 

• EVERY TIME 

• USUALLY 

SOMETIMES 

• RARELY 

8. THE TEACHERS ENCOURAGE YOUR TALENTS FOR YOUR DEVELOPMENT 
168 responses 

70.2% 

• EVERY TIME 

• USUALLY 

SOMETIMES 

• RARELY 

9. TEACHERS ARE ABLE TO IDENTIFY YOUR WEAKNESSES AND HELP YOU TO OVERCOME THEM 
168 responses 

63.1% 

• EVERYTIME 

• USUALLY 

SOMETIMES 

• RARELY 



10. THE INSTITUTION MAKES EFFORT TO ENGAGE STUDENTS IN THE MONITORING, REVIEW AND 

CONTINUOUS QUALITY IMPROVEMENT OF THE TEACHING LEARNING PROCESS 
168 responses 

'/ 45.8% 

½' 
u· r 

44% 

e Strongly agree 

e Agree 

Neutral 

• Disagree 

11. TEACHERS ENCOURAGE YOU TO PARTICIPATE IN EXTRACURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 
168 responses 

66.7% 

• EVERYTIME 

• USUALLY 

SOMETIMES 

• RARELY 

12. EFFORTS ARE MADE BY THE INSTITUTE FOR SKILL DEVELOPMENT 
1 68 responses 

• EVERYTIME 

27.4% • USUALLY 

• SOMETIMES 

• RARELY 

60.1% 



13. THE TEACHERS USE NEW METHODOLOGY FOR TEACHING 
168 responses 

58.3% 

• EVERYTIME 

• USUALLY 

SOMETIMES 

• RARELY 

14. THE OVERALL QUALITY OF TEACHING-LEARNING PROCESS IN YOUR INSTITUTE IS 
168 responses 

33.9% 

60.7% 

• VERY GOOD 

. GOOD 

AVERAGE 

• BELOW AVERAGE 

15. YOUR EXPERIENCE ABOUT ONLINE MODE OF TEACHING-LEARNING: 

168 responses 

"26.2% 

47.6% 

. . 
· ·■· . . 

. . 
. . 

• EXCELLENT 

• VERY GOOD 

I,) GOOD 

• AVERAGE 

~ .a\ L- Principal 
K. B. College 01 Arts & Comm 

Kopri, Thane (E.) 
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